Product Brief 2SC0435T
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The new high-power low-cost SCALE-2 dual -
driver core 2SC0435T combines unrivalled
compactness with broad applicability. It has
been designed for universal applications
requiring high reliability and performance.
The 2SC0435T drives all common high-power

(ASICs) that covers the main range of functions
needed to design intelligent gate drivers.
Type Designation Description
2SC0435T 2SC0435T2A0-17 Short connector pin              (-40°C…85°C /1700V / pin length 2.54mm)
2SC0435T2C0-17 Long connector pin             (-40°C…85°C /1700V / pin length 5.84mm)
2SC0435T2D0-17 RoHS, short connector pin     (-40°C…85°C /1700V / pin length 2.54mm)
2SC0435T2E0-17 RoHS, long connector pin    (-40°C…85°C /1700V / pin length 5.84mm)
Base Board Type 2BB0435T2A0-06 Related IGBTs                    600V IGBT modules
2BB0435T2A0-12 1200V IGBT modules
2BB0435T2A0-17 1700V IGBT modules
Evaluation Board 2EB0435T2A0 For an easy start of operation and low voltage verification.
2S
C0
43
5T
4/4   Product Brief 2SC0435T   – © 2013 CT-Concept Technologie AG
CT-Concept Technologie AG
2504 Biel | Switzerland
Phone   +41 32 344 47 47
E-mail   Sales@IGBT-Driver.com
Naples | FL USA 34101-9799
+1 239 249 9254
59469 Ense | Germany
+49 2938 643 9990
518054 Shenzhen | China
+86 755 8663 6456
Bangalore | India 560037
+91 9990 455 666
PLUG-AND-PLAY IGBT GATE DRIVERS
Driver Family Blocking Voltage Signal Interface SCALE Topology Features
[V] Generation Multilevel Paralleling
EconoDUALTM - Danfoss, Fuji, Infineon, Mitsubishi, Powerex, Starpower
2SP0115T 600/1200/1700 Electrical 2 ✓ ✓
PrimePACKTM - Danfoss, Fuji, Infineon, Starpower
2SP0320T 1200/1700 Electrical 2 ✓ ✓
2SP0320V 1200/1700 Fiber Optic 2 ✓ -
New Mega Power Dual - Mitsubishi
2SP0325T 1200/1700 Electrical and Fiber Optic 2 ✓ ✓
2SP0325V 1200/1700 Electrical and Fiber Optic 2 ✓ ✓
IHM 130mm - ABB, Dynex, Fuji, Hitachi, Infineon, Mitsubishi, Powerex
2SB315A 1200/1700 Electrical 1 - -
2SB315B 1200/1700 Fiber Optic 1 - -
1SD536F2 1200/1700/2500/3300 Fiber Optic 1 ✓ -
1SD418F2 1700/2500/3300 Fiber Optic 1 ✓ -
1SP0635 1200/1700/2500/3300 Fiber Optic 2 ✓ ✓
IHV 130mm - ABB, Dynex, Fuji, Hitachi, Infineon, Mitsubishi, Powerex
1SD312F2+ISO3116I 4500 Fiber Optic 1 ✓ -
1SD210F2+ISO3116I 4500/6500 Fiber Optic 1 ✓ -
1SP0335+ISO5125I 3300/4500/6500 Fiber Optic 2 ✓ ✓
1SP0340+ISO5125I 4500 Fiber Optic 2 ✓ ✓
EconoDUALTM and PrimePACKTM are trademarks of Infineon Technologies AG
IGBT GATE DRIVER CORES
Type Output Power Gate Current Blocking Voltage Frequency Max. SCALE Topology Features
[W/ Channel] [A/ Channel] [V] [kHz] Generation Multilevel Paralleling
Single Channel Driver Cores
1SD1548AI 15 48 1700 150 1 - -
1SC2060P 20 60 1700 500 2 ✓ ✓
IGD515EI 5 15 1700/3300 100 - ✓ -
1SC0450V 4 50 4500/6500 tbd 2 ✓ ✓
Dual Channel Driver Cores
2SC0106T 1 6 1200 20 2 ✓ ✓
2SC0108T 1 8 650/1200/1700 50 2 ✓ ✓
2SD106AI 1 6 1200/1700 100 1 - -
2SD315AI 3 15 1700/2500/3300 100 1 - -
2SD300C17 4 30 1700 60 2 - -
2SC0435T 4 35 1700 100 2 ✓ ✓
2SC0535T 5 35 3300 100 2 ✓ ✓
2SC0635T 6 35 4500 100 2 ✓ ✓
2SC0650P 6 50 1700 150 2 ✓ ✓